

Apparent Low Bids for Letting of June 26, 2026

Call 001 **Contract** CN263048 **Project** STP/HSIP-269(37),02S269-F3-003,02S269-F8-003 **County** BEDFORD

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 269 FROM S.R. 82 (L.M. 4.45) TO S.R. 64 (L.M. 9.54).

Contractor

HAWKINS ASPHALT PAVING, LLC
VOLUNTEER PAVING, LLC
PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.
ROGERS GROUP, INC.

Total Bid

\$1,076,832.00
\$1,105,296.29
\$1,124,732.32
\$1,174,299.00

Call 002 **Contract** CN264041 **Project** PHSIP-100(68),12006-3218-94 **County** CHESTER

THE CONSTRUCTION OF TURN LANES ON S.R. 100 AT THE INTERSECTION OF S.R. 225 (L.M. 7.78), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING.

Contractor

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC
FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Total Bid

\$1,049,728.18
\$1,261,462.59

Call 003 **Contract** CN263047 **Project** 19103-4110-04 **County** DAVIDSON

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGES ON I-40 WESTBOUND OVER THE CSX RAILROAD (L.M. 13.64) AND 40TH AVENUE NORTH (L.M. 13.76).

CONTRACT WITHDRAWN

Contractor

Total Bid

Call 004 **Contract** CN263059 **Project** 22I040-S3-009,41I040-S3-011 **County** DICKSON & HICKMAN

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING ON I-40 FROM APPROXIMATELY 0.5 MILES WEST AND EAST OF THE S.R. 48 OVERPASS (L.M. 2.25 IN HICKMAN COUNTY TO L.M. 0.6 IN DICKSON COUNTY), INCLUDING REPAIR ON THE S.R. 48 BRIDGE OVER I-40.

Contractor

JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC
CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
EUBANK ASPHALT PAVING & SEALING, LLC

Total Bid

\$11,860,692.78
\$12,720,912.55
\$12,726,920.45

Call 005 **Contract** CN264043 **Project** 23S210-M3-003,23S210-S8-003

County DYER

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 210 FROM NEAR THE LAUDERDALE COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO U.S. 412 (S.R. 20) (L.M. 6.71), INCLUDING BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT REPAIR AND THIN EPOXY OVERLAY.

Contractor

FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Total Bid

\$4,271,033.80

Call 006 **Contract** CN264903 **Project** 23S211-S3-002

County DYER

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A MULTIMODAL PATH ALONG S.R. 211 FROM SAMARIA BEND ROAD (L.M. 0.47) TO HORNER ROAD (L.M. 1.09) IN DYERSBURG.

Contractor

FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

ADAMS CONTRACTING, LLC

Total Bid

\$2,063,676.58

\$2,449,956.75

Call 007 **Contract** CN264049 **Project** 23S211-S3-004,23S211-S3-005

County DYER

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A CONCRETE BULB-TEE BEAM BRIDGES ON S.R. 211 OVER OVERFLOW (L.M. 1.31) AND OVER THE NORTH FORK FORKED DEER RIVER (L.M. 1.71), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, RETAINING WALL, AND PAVING.

Contractor

FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

LOUIS-COMPANY, LLC

DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

Total Bid

\$18,762,363.74

\$19,486,217.31

\$19,677,752.66

Call 008 **Contract** CN262047 **Project** NH/HSIP-28(99),25S028-F3-009,25S028-F8-009

County FENTRESS

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 127 (S.R. 28) FROM SOUTH YORK HIGHWAY (L.M. 16.89) TO NORTH OF S.R. 52 (L.M. 19.83).

Contractor

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

Total Bid

\$1,884,000.00

\$2,243,018.50

Call	009	Contract	CN262054	Project	NH/HSIP-15(244),26S015-F3-005,26S015-F8-005	County	FRANKLIN
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	----------

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 64 (S.R. 15) FROM EAST OF BELVIDERE LANE (L.M. 8.54) TO NEAR DAVID CROCKETT HIGHWAY (L.M. 13.12).

Contractor

TINSLEY ASPHALT, LLC

Total Bid

\$3,945,272.42

Call	010	Contract	CN261054	Project	HSIP-172(13),30S172-F3-001,30S172-M8-001	County	GREENE
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	--------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 172 FROM U.S. 11E (U.S. 321, S.R. 34) (L.M. 0.00) TO I-81 (L.M. 11.68).

Contractor

SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.

Total Bid

\$2,985,656.10

Call	011	Contract	CN262048	Project	STP/HSIP-50(88),31S050-F3-004,31S050-F8-004,31S050-M3-004	County	GRUNDY
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	--------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 50 FROM NEAR HIDEAWAY CABIN ROAD (L.M. 13.23) TO NEAR S.R. 56 (L.M. 17.74), INCLUDING THIN EPOXY OVERLAY ON THE BRIDGE AT L.M. 14.45.

Contractor

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

Total Bid

\$1,024,050.00

Call	012	Contract	CN262051	Project	NH-I-098-2(21),R2IMSC-F3-003	County	HAMILTON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	------------------------------	---------------	----------

THE CHATTANOOGA SMARTWAY INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM (ITS) MAINTENANCE (2026-2029), INCLUDING A SMALL PORTION LOCATED IN GEORGIA.

Contractor

LUMIN8 TRANSPORTATION TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

NABCO ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

STANSELL ELECTRIC COMPANY, INC.

Total Bid

\$10,704,600.00

\$11,593,576.00

\$12,324,000.00

Call 013 **Contract** CN264044 **Project** 36S114-M3-002 **County** HARDIN

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON U.S. 641 (S.R. 114) OVER THE TENNESSEE RIVER (L.M. 3.22).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
LOUIS-COMPANY, LLC	\$1,498,822.56
BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,596,225.10
RAM CONSTRUCTION SERVICES OF MICHIGAN IN	\$1,596,901.54
MID-STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$1,597,081.26
JAMISON CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$1,624,523.50
THOMSON & THOMSON, INC.	\$1,708,131.54
DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	\$1,993,780.94
SOUTHERN ROAD & BRIDGE, LLC	\$2,981,647.00

Call 014 **Contract** CN261055 **Project** HSIP-70(39),37S070-F3-006,37S070-M8-006 **County** HAWKINS

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACE OR THIN MIX OVERLAY) ON S.R. 70 FROM NEAR S.R. 94 (L.M. 12.62) TO THE HANCOCK COUNTY LINE (L.M. 22.17).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.	\$1,887,200.00
APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	\$2,046,022.00

Call 015 **Contract** CN261057 **Project** STP/HPP-31(12),37022-3219-14 **County** HAWKINS

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, CONSTRUCTION OF BRIDGES, SIGNALS, AND PAVING ON S.R. 31 NEAR U.S. 11W (S.R. 1) IN MOORESBURG (L.M. 0.100) TO ADAMS LANE (L.M. 4.350).

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
WHALEY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	\$16,312,114.21
SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.	\$18,433,195.62
CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.	\$19,774,266.87
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.	\$21,799,199.00

Call	016	Contract	CN264045	Project	38S001-M3-004,38S001-S8-004	County	HAYWOOD
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	-----------------------------	---------------	---------

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 70 (S.R. 1) FROM U.S. 70A (U.S. 79, S.R. 76) (L.M. 17.31) TO THE MADISON COUNTY LINE (L.M. 28.09), INCLUDING THIN EPOXY OVERLAY ON BRIDGES.

Contractor

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC
FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Total Bid

\$6,469,487.51
\$6,799,878.05

Call	017	Contract	CN264047	Project	HSIP-22(105),39S022-F3-007,39S022-M3-007,39S022-M8-007	County	HENDERSON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	-----------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 22 FROM NEAR TAYLOR BAILEY ROAD (L.M. 9.29) TO JANE LANE (L.M. 12.70), INCLUDING THIN EPOXY OVERLAY ON THE BRIDGE OVER BEECH RIVER.

Contractor

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

Total Bid

\$3,743,210.73
\$4,930,527.90

Call	018	Contract	CN264050	Project	STP/HSIP-54(58),40S054-F3-005,40S054-F8-005,40S054-M3-005	County	HENRY
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	-------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 54 FROM OLD TOWN CREEK (L.M. 2.51) TO NEAR S.R. 218 (L.M. 8.93), INCLUDING THIN EPOXY OVERLAY ON THE BRIDGE OVER OLD TOWN CREEK.

Contractor

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC
MURRAY PAVING, INC.

Total Bid

\$2,498,680.45
\$2,833,483.30

Call	019	Contract	CN263058	Project	41I040-M3-004	County	HICKMAN
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------	---------------	---------

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGES ON I-40 OVER GARNERS CREEK (L.M. 1.53).

Contractor

EUBANK ASPHALT PAVING & SEALING, LLC
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
JAMISON CONSTRUCTION, LLC
BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Total Bid

\$449,107.00
\$603,838.00
\$887,929.00
\$949,092.00

Call	020	Contract	CN263045	Project	HSIP-4100(21),41LCOU-F3-002,HSIP-5200(32),52LCOU-F3-002,HSIP-5900(27),59LCOU-F3-002	County	HICKMAN , LINCOLN, ETC.
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	-------------------------

THE MISCELLANEOUS SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS ON VARIOUS LOCAL ROADS.

Contractor

SUPERIOR TRAFFIC CONTROL, LLC
MOUNTAIN HOME CONSTRUCTION LLC
LU, INC.

Total Bid

\$383,288.26
\$443,347.25
\$520,763.88

Call	021	Contract	CN261901	Project	46455-3414-04	County	JOHNSON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------	---------------	---------

THE CONSTRUCTION OF A CONCRETE BOX BEAM BRIDGE ON SLIMP BRANCH ROAD OVER ROAN CREEK (L.M. 0.34), INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING.

Contractor

SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.
SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.

Total Bid

\$2,954,728.00
\$3,399,263.39

Call	022	Contract	CN261056	Project	HSIP-33(167),47S033-F3-008,47S033-F3-009,47S033-M8-008	County	KNOX
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	------

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 441 (S.R. 33) FROM NEAR S.R. 71 (L.M. 5.72) TO NEAR CENTRAL STREET (L.M. 8.26).

Contractor

ROGERS GROUP, INC.
APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.
PRI OF EAST TENNESSEE INC.

Total Bid

\$1,660,000.00
\$1,906,618.00
\$2,573,488.00

Call	023	Contract	CN264037	Project	48ACOU-S3-002,48S022-S3-002	County	LAKE
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	-----------------------------	---------------	------

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING ON S.R. 22 AND CATES LANDING ROAD SERVING PROJECT SONIC.

Contractor

FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Total Bid

\$4,125,617.90

Call	024	Contract	CN263049	Project	STP/HSIP-121(18),52S121-F8-001,STP/HSIP-121(8),52S121-F3-001	County	LINCOLN
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	---------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 121 FROM U.S. 64 (S.R. 15) (L.M. 6.85) TO THE FRANKLIN COUNTY LINE (L.M. 11.32).

Contractor

LINCOLN PAVING, LLC
VOLUNTEER PAVING, LLC

Total Bid

\$985,561.77
\$1,010,836.94

Call	025	Contract	CN263050	Project	STP-141(49),56S141-F8-002	County	MACON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------------------	---------------	-------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 141 FROM S.R. 52 (L.M. 0.00) TO THE TROUSDALE COUNTY LINE (L.M. 5.57).

Contractor

ROGERS GROUP, INC.
VOLUNTEER PAVING, LLC
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC
PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.

Total Bid

\$1,365,193.83
\$1,502,373.23
\$1,568,868.50
\$1,732,650.25

Call	026	Contract	CN262049	Project	STP/HSIP-2(304),58S002-F3-007,58S002-F8-007,58S002-M3-007,STP-15(241),58S015-F8-002	County	MARION
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	--------

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 41A (S.R. 15) FROM NEAR CLIFFTOPS AVENUE TO NEAR U.S. 41 (S.R. 2) AND ON U.S. 41 (S.R. 2) FROM ASSEMBLY AVENUE TO NORTH OF WELLS ROAD WITHIN MONTEAGLE, INCLUDING BRIDGE REPAIR WORK.

Contractor

TINSLEY ASPHALT, LLC
ROGERS GROUP, INC.

Total Bid

\$2,104,954.91
\$2,220,041.00

Call	027	Contract	CN263051	Project	STP-11(124),59S011-F8-004,94S011-F8-007,94S011-M3-007	County	MARSHALL & WILLIAMSON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	-----------------------

MICROSURFACING OR THIN MIX OVERLAY ON U.S. 31A (S.R. 11) FROM NEAR SW FOREST STREET IN MARSHALL COUNTY (L.M. 26.03) TO THE RUTHERFORD COUNTY LINE IN WILLIAMSON COUNTY (L.M. 0.73), INCLUDING BRIDGE EXPANSION JOINT REPAIR.

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.	\$1,480,567.30
HAWKINS ASPHALT PAVING, LLC	\$1,558,445.50
ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$1,598,100.00
PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.	\$1,688,947.30

Call	028	Contract	CN263052	Project	60AVAR-S3-002	County	MAURY
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------	---------------	-------

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING ON A S.I.A. ROUTE (INCLUDING U.S. 43/S.R. 6) SERVING PROJECT LEEWARD.

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
EUBANK ASPHALT PAVING & SEALING, LLC	\$2,156,541.79
CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC	\$3,040,565.40
KENNETH RICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	\$3,066,778.54
CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	\$3,131,530.98
ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$3,173,875.57
DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	\$3,243,819.23
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC	\$3,367,776.41
ADAMS CONTRACTING, LLC	\$3,847,671.78

Call	029	Contract	CN262050	Project	HSIP-30(96),54S030-F3-002,HSIP-30(99),54S030-F3-004,54S030-M3-004,54S030-M8-004	County	MCMINN
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	--------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 30 FROM SOUTH OF DAVID W. LILLARD MEMORIAL HIGHWAY TO NORTH OF EAST ETOWAH ROAD, INCLUDING THE TRAFFIC SIGNAL PEDESTRIAN UPGRADE AT THE INTERSECTION OF 8TH STREET IN ETOWAH.

<u>Contractor</u>	<u>Total Bid</u>
ROGERS GROUP, INC.	\$2,775,000.00

Call	030	Contract	CN264051	Project	HSIP-5(123),55S005-F3-009,55S005-M8-009	County	MCNAIRY
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	---------

THE RESURFACING (MICROSURFACE OR THIN MIX OVERLAY) ON U.S. 45 (S.R. 5) FROM U.S. 45 (S.R. 15) (L.M. 15.63) TO NEW SALEM ROAD (L.M. 21.36).

Contractor

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
STANDARD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

Total Bid

\$1,910,170.05
\$2,706,410.54

Call	031	Contract	CN261044	Project	R-STP-322(15),62016-3206-14	County	MONROE
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	-----------------------------	---------------	--------

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, SIGNALS AND PAVING ON S.R. 322 FROM SHEPPARD ROAD (L.M. 13.34) TO S.R. 72 (L.M. 15.53).

Contractor

CHARLES BLALOCK & SONS, INC.
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC
CLEARY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.
APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.
WRIGHT BROTHERS CIVIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

Total Bid

\$21,113,714.98
\$22,223,900.46
\$24,634,446.03
\$25,095,415.22
\$25,996,174.87
\$27,098,500.98

Call	032	Contract	CN261902	Project	73455-3512-04	County	ROANE
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------	---------------	-------

THE REPAIR OF THE BRIDGE ON PANSY HILL DRIVE OVER THE EMORY RIVER (L.M. 0.28) IN HARRIMAN.

Contractor

MID-STATE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTORS, INC.
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC
LOUIS-COMPANY, LLC

Total Bid

\$1,455,707.60
\$1,497,016.00
\$1,970,310.00
\$3,874,032.51

Call	033	Contract	CN263046	Project	NH/HSIP-10(96),75S010-F3-005,75S010-F8-005	County	RUTHERFORD
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	------------

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 231 (S.R. 10) FROM S.R. 268 (COMPTON ROAD) (L.M. 17.89) TO THE WILSON COUNTY LINE (L.M. 24.97).

Contractor

HAWKINS ASPHALT PAVING, LLC
PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

Total Bid

\$1,627,881.40
\$1,768,066.13
\$1,983,142.90

Call	034	Contract	CN263053	Project	STP-11(125),75S011-F8-002	County	RUTHERFORD
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------------------	---------------	------------

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 31A (S.R. 11) FROM THE WILLIAMSON COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO THE WILLIAMSON COUNTY LINE (L.M. 2.57).

Contractor

HAWKINS ASPHALT PAVING, LLC
ROGERS GROUP, INC.
PAVEMENT RESTORATIONS, INC.
VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

Total Bid

\$670,109.98
\$711,000.00
\$741,582.00
\$790,439.50

Call	035	Contract	CN263057	Project	STP/M/HSIP-268(4),75078-3206-54,75S268-F3-003	County	RUTHERFORD
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	------------

THE WIDENING ON S.R. 268 FROM U.S. 41 (U.S. 70S, S.R. 1, NW BROAD STREET) (L.M. 0.00) TO U.S. 231 (S.R. 10, MEMORIAL BOULEVARD) (L.M. 4.39), INCLUDING BRIDGES, RETAINING WALLS, SIGNALS, LIGHTING, AND PAVING.

Contractor

CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
CLEARY CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MASTEC CIVIL, LLC
JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

Total Bid

\$123,233,326.44
\$126,995,936.37
\$129,842,742.94
\$142,677,585.29

Call	036	Contract	CN262053	Project	NH/HSIP-28(90),77S028-F3-002,77S028-F8-003	County	SEQUATCHIE
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	------------

THE RESURFACING ON U.S. 127 (S.R. 28) FROM THE MARION COUNTY LINE (L.M. 0.00) TO EAST OF WILSON ROAD (L.M. 4.00).

Contractor

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

Total Bid

\$1,822,044.96

Call	037	Contract	CN262052	Project	NH/HSIP-8(71),77S008-F3-007,77S008-F8-007	County	SEQUATCHIE
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---	---------------	------------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 8 FROM SOUTH OF WHITLOW ROAD (L.M. 22.73) TO NORTH OF SHERMAN ROAD (L.M. 27.42).

Contractor

TINSLEY ASPHALT, LLC

Total Bid

\$2,602,227.90

Call	038	Contract	CN261049	Project	NH/HSIP-36(79),82S036-F3-004,82S036-F8-004,82S036-M3-004	County	SULLIVAN
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	----------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 36 FROM NEAR LAKESIDE LANE (L.M. 2.75) TO NEAR SUMMERVILLE ROAD (L.M. 4.78), INCLUDING THIN EPOXY OVERLAY ON THE BRIDGE AT L.M. 3.25.

Contractor

SUMMERS-TAYLOR, INC.

W-L CONSTRUCTION & PAVING, INC.

Total Bid

\$2,040,412.60

\$2,482,173.20

Call	039	Contract	CN263056	Project	83S006-S3-006,83S006-S3-007	County	SUMNER
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	-----------------------------	---------------	--------

THE CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE BOX BEAM BRIDGES ON U.S. 31E (S.R. 6, NASHVILLE PIKE) OVER EAST (L.M. 11.91) AND WEST (L.M. 9.84) FORK STATION CAMP CREEK IN GALLATIN, INCLUDING GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING.

Contractor

BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC

JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

Total Bid

\$26,431,436.27

\$32,876,329.22

\$36,458,275.65

Call	040	Contract	CN264042	Project	HSIP-3(150),84102-3216-94	County	TIPTON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------------------	---------------	--------

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, AND PAVING ON U.S. 51 (S.R. 3) FROM NORTH OF MYRON CREEK (L.M. 7.00) TO SOUTH OF OLD HWY 51 SOUTH (L.M. 8.00).

Contractor

FORD CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC

VUCON, LLC

Total Bid

\$2,022,556.51

\$2,107,179.48

\$2,552,171.60

Call	041	Contract	CN263054	Project	NH-I-65-2(116),94I065-F8-005	County	WILLIAMSON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	------------------------------	---------------	------------

THE RESURFACING ON I-65 FROM SOUTH OF CONCORD ROAD (L.M. 17.50) TO THE DAVIDSON COUNTY LINE (L.M. 21.38).

Contractor

VOLUNTEER PAVING, LLC

ROGERS GROUP, INC.

VULCAN CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, LLC

JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

Total Bid

\$4,718,657.34

\$4,861,769.63

\$5,269,450.00

\$6,039,257.45

Call	042	Contract	CN263055	Project	94004-3234-04	County	WILLIAMSON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	---------------	---------------	------------

THE GRADING, DRAINAGE, CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE BOX BEAM BRIDGES, RETAINING WALL, AND PAVING ON U.S. 31 (S.R. 6, EAST MAIN STREET) OVER THE HARPETH RIVER (L.M. 12.51).

Contractor

BELL & ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTION, LLC

CAPITAL CITY CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC

MASTEC CIVIL, LLC

DEMENT CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

JONES BROS. CONTRACTORS, LLC

Total Bid

\$11,957,570.89

\$11,999,907.51

\$12,211,920.34

\$13,662,193.69

\$19,471,519.10

Call	043	Contract	CN264904	Project	NH/HSIP-43(50),27S043-F3-002,27S043-F8-002	County	GIBSON
-------------	-----	-----------------	----------	----------------	--	---------------	--------

THE RESURFACING ON S.R. 43 FROM NEAR CADES ATWOOD ROAD (L.M. 14.18) TO THE WEAKLEY COUNTY LINE (L.M. 24.26).

Contractor

DELTA CONTRACTING COMPANY, LLC

MURRAY PAVING, INC.

Total Bid

\$3,986,908.51

\$5,206,380.81

	<u>Low Bids</u>
Letting Total -	\$318,070,707.25

